

COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS
Health Care Foundation Special Revenue Fund
Schedule of Revenues, Expenditures, and
Changes in Fund Balance
Fiscal Year 2021
For the Nine Months Ended June 30, 2021
(Unaudited)
(Interim report numbers are subject to change)

	Oct-2020	Nov-2020	Dec-2020	Jan-2021	Feb-2021	Mar-2021	Apr-2021	May-2021	Jun-2021	FY2021 Cumulative Total
Revenues:										
Federal and state funds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 79,100.73	\$ -	\$ 60,442.61	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 139,543.34
Fees and charges for services	14,099.59	8,416.77	6,963.58	4,797.29	5,016.87	10,136.89	8,947.86	8,653.22	10,075.00	77,107.07
Rental revenues	88,988.51	95,059.83	93,126.50	95,059.83	94,299.14	96,088.49	91,679.17	92,436.50	90,921.88	837,659.85
Interest	4,172.64	1,141.59	1,114.62	946.77	640.81	639.72	496.48	681.15	974.65	10,808.43
Miscellaneous	40.00	30.00	113.00	60.00	15.00	173.00	170.00	351.00	395.00	1,347.00
Total revenues	107,300.74	104,648.19	101,317.70	100,863.89	179,072.55	107,038.10	161,736.12	102,121.87	102,366.53	1,066,465.69
Expenditures:										
Current:										
Health and Welfare:										
Salaries and benefits	111,939.47	118,825.74	180,401.06	129,686.71	190,399.53	217,749.09	250,938.76	261,194.82	258,269.55	1,719,404.73
Training and travel	4,606.40	123.01	15.53	2,750.00	-	767.44	1,666.53	105.00	139.34	10,173.25
Maintenance and operating	12,819.33	20,194.06	51,216.20	144,391.08	24,230.63	523,821.17	154,230.28	26,576.15	151,137.79	1,108,616.69
Total health and welfare	129,365.20	139,142.81	231,632.79	276,827.79	214,630.16	742,337.70	406,835.57	287,875.97	409,546.68	2,838,194.67
Public Facilities:										
Maintenance and operating	1,000.11	3,176.49	8,466.35	3,932.57	2,618.70	8,737.54	3,141.31	1,770.47	3,272.93	36,116.47
Total public facilities	1,000.11	3,176.49	8,466.35	3,932.57	2,618.70	8,737.54	3,141.31	1,770.47	3,272.93	36,116.47
Capital Outlay:										
Health and Welfare	-	-	-	2,100.00	-	-	-	-	-	2,100.00
Total Capital Outlay	-	-	-	2,100.00	-	-	-	-	-	2,100.00
Total expenditures	130,365.31	142,319.30	240,099.14	282,860.36	217,248.86	751,075.24	409,976.88	289,646.44	412,819.61	2,876,411.14
Excess (deficiency) of revenues over (under) expenditures	(23,064.57)	(37,671.11)	(138,781.44)	(181,996.47)	(38,176.31)	(644,037.14)	(248,240.76)	(187,524.57)	(310,453.08)	(1,809,945.45)
Other financing sources (uses):										
Transfers in	2,650,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,650,000.00
Total other financing sources (uses)	2,650,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,650,000.00
Net change in fund balance	2,626,935.43	(37,671.11)	(138,781.44)	(181,996.47)	(38,176.31)	(644,037.14)	(248,240.76)	(187,524.57)	(310,453.08)	840,054.55
Fund balance – beginning	7,268,514.75	9,895,450.18	9,857,779.07	9,718,997.63	9,537,001.16	9,498,824.85	8,854,787.71	8,606,546.95	8,419,022.38	7,268,514.75
Fund balance – ending	\$9,895,450.18	\$9,857,779.07	\$9,718,997.63	\$9,537,001.16	\$9,498,824.85	\$8,854,787.71	\$8,606,546.95	\$8,419,022.38	\$8,108,569.30	\$8,108,569.30